AIMS

ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

AIMS & RC/Gen. Med.2020/ ﬂ,.
Theory Classes for 2nd professional 4t Batch Part 1st MBBS Batch 2018-19 will be as follow vide principal letter
No. AIMS/P&C/2020/ 2311, dated 21-01-2020 . All faculty members are requested to follow the Time table
strictly. Venue: LT-2, College Building.

Notice

Date: 21-01-2020

TIME TABLE
Date | Day | TheoryLecture in General Medicine | Faculty
Classes Time :
Wednesday (9.00-10.00 Am )
_ Jaigoz0
29-1-2020 | Wednesday | Nephrology-I Dr. Ashutosh Soni
5-2-2020 | Wednesday | CVS-I ((History Taking & Examination) | Dr. Dilip Jain
12-2-2020 | Wednesday | CNS-I(History Taking & Examination ) Dr. Pankaj Gandhi
19-2-2020 | Wednesday | GIT ((History Taking & Examination ) Dr. Nilesh Patira
26-2-2020 | Wednesday | Snake Bite Dr. ] K Chhaparwal
4-3-2020 | Wednesday | Heamato-Oncology -I (History & Dr. Sachin Jain
Examination )
11-3-2020 | Wednesday | Nephrology-II Dr. Ashutosh Soni
25-3-2020 | Wednesday | CVS-1I(History Taking & Examination) | Dr. Dilip Jain
1-4-2020 | Wednesday | CNS-II (History Taking & Examination ) | Dr. Pankaj Gandhi
8-4-2020 | Wednesday | GIT (History Taking & Examination ) Dr. Nilesh Patira
15-4-2020 | Wednesday | History & Examination Locomotor Dr. ] K Chhaparwal
System
22-4-2020 | Wednesday | Heamato-Oncology -II (Investigations Dr. Sachin Jain
Approach)
29-4-2020 | Wednesday | Genetics-I (Introduction ) Dr. D C Sharma

cC:

P&C
Add. P&C, (Academic)

Concerned faculty to note for compliance

Notice Board

. J K Chhaparawal
Prof.& Head
Department of Medicine



